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George Morrison
445 Bast Sixth St.
New York 9, New York

Alan Kaprow, Chairman
Devartment of Art

State University of New York
Stoney Brook, New York

February 14, 1953




George Morrison
445 wagt Sixth St.
New York 9, New York

Stefan Hirsch, Chalrman

Division of Art

Bard College b
Annondale-on-the-HilEon, New York

February 15, 1963
Dear Mr., Hirsch:

Enclosed is my Curriculum Vitae which I am forwarding
to you as a part of my inquiry about openings in the
Art Department faculty at your college next September
or this coming summer.

Insofar as reproductions of my work are concerned, I
will be happy to send color slides and black and white
photographs covering a span of my work.

I trust the Curriculum Vitae is self-explanatory. In
addition, however, I would add here the names and
addresses of persone to be used as refonpnces.

Thomas Cs Colt

Dayton Art Imstitute

Forrest and Riverview Avenues
Dayton, Ohlo

Harry G. CGuillsume
State College of Iowa
Cedar Falls, Iowa
James 0. Mahoney
Franklin Hall

Cornell University
Ithaca, New York

Sincerely yours,

George Morrison

Enclosure




George Morrison
445 wast Sixth St.
New York 9, New York

Phlilir Elliott, Chairm
Dapartment of Art, Fecater Hall
19 Library Circle
8tate University of New York at Buffalo
Buffalo 14, New York
February 13, 1963

Deay Mpr. Elliott,

Enclosed is my resume which I sm forwarding to you at
the suggestion of William Gambinl who advlised me to
ingulire about openings in the Art Department faculty
at your college next September,y I would be interested
in more detalled information about the available
positions and your collepe.

Insofar aff reproductiocns of my work are concerned, I
will be happy to send color slides and black end white
photographs covering a span of my work.

At your request I can also send the names and addresses
of persons to be used ns reference.

Thank you for your considerations

Sincerely,

George Vorrison

Enclosure







1?2 Cole Farm Court
"rovidence 6, Rhode Island
Us Ss A

April 20, 1964

Mrs John Davis
Art Center
Alameda 246
Miraflores
Lima, Peru

Dear Mr. Davis:

I have been referred to ycu thru Mr. Daniel Becerra and Miss
Ines Tabinl in regerds to the posslbllity of golng to Lina

as a visiting-artist-teacher. I only understand that the
Unlversity 1s out, but that you had something planned for
October, and that the language barrier would present & prob-
lem; however, I am interested and would be willing to take
an intenslive course in Spanish. I would like to know more of
the p3dan for Cotober - what 1t would ontall, lenght of time,
salary, otce.

What I had in mind origlnally was sometnling that would fit
better with my own schedule here., I teach from September 15
thru May 30, and the summer months I have off. Would there bLe
any possibitity that I could fit in your program for the montha
of June, July and August of 19657 In this case my famlly would
come along, really plan for 1t and also take a year of Spanish.
In regards to the former plan, I could get a leave of absence
for twc or three weeks at the most for October, and should thés
possibllity materialize, I would still ¥ik2dlo go again the
followlng year so tnat my famlly can 2lso have the sxperience
of thils travel.

I shall be vary harpy to hear from you as soon a8 possible.
With indest regards.

S8incerely yourse,

(George Vorrison




12 Cole Farm Court
Providence, Rhode Island
February 20, 1964

Dear lLester -

We were in New York recently and saw your very good show.
Congratulations. I was hoping I would run into you to ask
you personally what I'm golng to say. Didn't have a chance
to call elther. Had to rush back.

Would you consider spending a day at the Rhode Island School
of Deslgn, sometime in the next month or two, revliewing some
senior and graduate student work and perhaps giving and in-
formal lecgure? We could work sometning out that will make
it easy and not stiff or formal. The fee they offer is {100
for the day plus expvenses from New York., %Whichever way you
would 4o it -« by plane or by driving, you eould just present
them with a2 bill for §150,

If you do accept, Hazel and T would personslly like to have
you and Jo spend the night with us. We have extra room in

an old farm house (173?) plus a big garase for a studio -

ell of this right in town. Perhacs we could get together
with a few of the painters that are connected with the school.
Anywey, glve it serelous consideration and let me know.

Best regards to you and Jo from us.

Sincerely,




Divison of Pine

February 20, 1964

Mr. Jack Tworkov
Yale 8chool of Fine Arts
New Haven, Connecticut

Dear Jack:

Would you conslder spending a day at our school some-
time this semesser, reviewing some senior and graduate
student work and perhaps giving an informal lecture?
(#hichever way that wlll make 1t easy for eveoryone concerned).
The fee they offer is #100 plus expenses from New York., I
would lust present them with a2 bill for #1850,

Realizing that your time is valuable, your painting
first, the position at Yale, and perhaps many other commit-

ments, I hope thet you can spare thie time to give your
veluable criticlem and presence, to help give us that "shot
in the arm” we need so badly. In spite of what one hears
about our school being good, we do need it badly, and can
stlll use auch help 1in many ways.

Also, I felt somevhat easler ln asking because of
Providence belng in the proximity of New York, New Haven,
and Provincetown.

With best regards.

Sincerely yours,

George Morrison




Division of Fine Arts

February 20, 1964

Mre. wWilliam T, Edwards, Jr.
Department of Art

Northern Milchiligan University
Marquette, Michigan

Dear Y¥r, Hdwards:

I8 the summer position for 1964 still open at your school?
If 8o, T am interested and would like complete details,

Also, T can send curriculum vitae and photos of my work
on request.

#lth kindest regards,

Sincerely yours,

Cecrge Morrison




12 Ceole Farm Court
Providence 6, R. I.
December £, 1963

Frederick 8. Wight

Devartment. of Art

University of Californie at 1.0s
Log Angeles, Californis

Dear ¥r. Wight :

John Weber., of the Dwan Callery, tcld me of an cpening in
your department for next summer. I would be interested in
the Jjob and I am enclosing my resume,

At present T am on the permanent staff at the Rhode Island
School of Design during the regular school seascn, and I
am teachling valnting tc 3rd year or junior students, with
some critigques and informal seminars with senlor and grad-
uata students.

In my last position at Penn State University, (2 quarters,
March 27-August 27, 1963), ny classes were in water color,
drawing and painting, mostly on the junior-senior level.
Also, for each quarter, there was cne genaral critique for
all graduate students,

In regards to sending general information about the job it-
gelf, T would like to know if there would be any studlo
space avallable for my own work, would there be any pro-
vielons made for living quarters for myself and family, and
would there possibly be any provisions made for a one-man
show of my worke.

Upon request, T can send you immediately, black snd white
photoe or color slides of my work /or both.

With best regards.

Sincerely yours,

Cecrge Morrison

Enclosure




George Morrison

106 Temporary Building
Pennsylvania State Unlversity
University Park, Pennsylvania

New York Televhone Company
P.0. Box 240, Madlson Square Station
New York 10, New York

Business Office
Attention: B.J. Bimman

Dear Sir:
Thank you for your letter o6f August 6, 1963. In reply:
The amount of the toll call plus tax: $19.08
Total of our final bill after credits
were deducted (emclosed): 11.27

Total credit 7.81
Please mall a check for the balance credit due to this
address before August 26, at which time we willl be
leaving.

Thank you agein for your attention.

Sincerely,

%ﬁg(ﬁaeorge Morrison




George Morrison
445 East Sixth St.
New York 9. N.Y.

Gordon F. Peers, Chairmen
Division of Fine Arts

Rhode Island School of Design
Providence 3, Rhode Island

March 29, 1963

Deaxr Mr. Feers:

Since George is out of town, I am sending you this
photograrh requested for publications Unfortunately it is
the only one avalilable, but I hope you can use 1t.

We are both looking forward to belng at your school next
years.

Sincerely,

Hazel Belvo Morrison




NEW YORK TELEPHONE COMPANY

BUSINESS OFFICE

According to our records, the bill covering final charges
for your former telephone service, in the amount shown below,
has not been paid.

We shall appreciate your prompt payment of this bill so
that the account may be closed on our records. Payment may

be made at any Bell Telephone Business Office.

We have welcomed the opportunity of serving you and hope
that we may have the privilege of furnishing you with telephone

service again.

New Yorx TeLEPHONE COMPANY

Q)'} - SHimaom,

Pl ORI = TELT
Amount Due $_Z/_rz2 7 ¥*

9 P s e, Seid) et of Totl coll + 0%,

CP-54 10/48

- e ane wnobl %




George Morrison
445 Bast Sixth St.
New York 9, New York

Professor Charles A, Csurl
School of Fine and Applied Arts
108 North Oval Drive

Columbus 10, Chio

Deay Mr. Csuri:

Thenk you for your letter of March 27. I wodléd have
been most interested in the poslition you have open;
however, I am already obligated to the Rhode Island Scheol
of Design for the coming year.

Please keep my resume on Tlile for future reference.
I am stlll very interested in being &t Chio State, and
perhaps you will have an opening for the following summer
or school years

I will keep in touck with you or you may contact me
through the Rhode Ieland School of Desigiijifrovidence,

Rhode Island, after September 1.

Sincerely,

George Morriscn










Georrge Morrison
445 Fast Sixth Street

T . ¥ ™) -7 e R
New York 9, New York

List of works submitted to John ZSimon Guggenheim Memorial Foundationt

"Papradlal" oil 1962 §4004

"Arroya" oll 1962 400

"Rendevouz' oll 1962 400
oll 1962 200

1962 175




445 mast 6th Street
New York 9, New York
March 14, 1963

George S. Zoretich, Assoclate Head
Department of Art

The Pennsylvenla State Unlverslity
University Park, Pennsylvanila

Dear Mr., Zoretich:

This 18 to confirm our telephone conversation earller
and your letter of March 8th, that I accept the
position of teacher-lecturer for the spring term, 1963,
I will be there a few daye earller to talk with you
about claseges, etc. Harold Altman has invited me to

stay at his house until I find some living quarters.

I am looking forward to meeting you and being at the
school.

Sincerely,

Gecorgce Morrison




445 wast 6th Street
New York 9, New York
‘-;a..t"C'rl 1"4, 1967

Gordon Fe Peers; Acting Chalirman
Divieion of Fine Arts

Rhode Island School of Design
Providence, Rhode Island

Dear Mr, Peers:

Again, T avclogize for the delay in answering your
letter of March 4thi and for the reasons mentioned
in our telephone conversation.

It was good to meet with you and I was favorably im-
pressed with your school. In regards to our dis-
cusslon yesterday I would be more interecsted 1n a
permanent position than =2 higher salary on & short
term basls,

Considering what I was payed n previous appoint-
ments and based on hours and lenght of school terms,
I would like to expect a salary of $£7000.

Thank you for returning the drawings and photographs
and also for your consideration and interest. I
ghall be looking for s letter from you.

Sincerely,

George Morrison




George Morrison
445 Zast Sixth Street
New York Clty 9, N«Y.

Mr. George Zoretich, Head

Department of Art

106 Temporary Bullding

-Pennsylvania State University

Universlty Park, Pennsylvania March 15, 1963

Dear Mpr. Zoretich:

W“hen Harold Altman called me in New York recently, he asked
for some suggeetlions in regsrds to possible apnointments in
in the art department st your school for the spring and
summer quarters,

I can recommend two young artists: One, Jay Milder,
peinter who has had considerable success in the

o four years and who is beling considered fo

at Dayton Art Institute, Dayton, Chlo, 2nd a
Unlversity, Columbus, Ohlo; two, Roberto R#

painter, MFA, Temple University, Fulbright

perlenced in all facets of sculpture. Both artists }
been on the New York scene with one-man shows, exhibiting
widely, and both are sensitime, articulate and dedicated,
and woyld be valuable additions to any art depsrtment.
They are capable of exhhanging sound art ideas with students
and ertists alike. I don't know what experience they have
had in actual teaching, but I will enclose there addresses
below.

Jay Milder
154 West Spring Ste
lew York, New York

Roberto Ranierd

% Florentine Craftsmen

479 lst Avenue

New York, New York
I hope thle informatiocn will be of some help to you, and
will be looking forward to seeing you next week,

Sincerely,

George Morrison




George Morrison
445 Sget Sixth Street
New York City 9, Ne.Y.
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George Horrison
445 maet B8ixth Street
New York 9, Yew York

Chelrman
_ Art
University of Minnesota~-Duluth
Duluth,

February 11, 1963
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De“nrt ant of Art
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George Morrison
445 mast Sixth Bt.
New York 9, New York

Gerome Houesman, Director
Depabtment of Art

Ohlc State University
108 North Oval Drive
Cclumbus, Chlo

February 11, 1963

Dear ¥r, Housman,

fnclosed ls my Curriculum Vitae whieh I am forwarde
ing to you as m part of my ingulry about openings in
the Art Department faculty at your college next
September or this sunmera

Inscfar as reproductions of my work are concerned, I
will be happy to send color slides and black and white
photograrhs covering a spen of my workes

I trust the Curriculum Vitae ls self-explanatory.
additlion, however, I would add here the namnes and
addresses of persons to be used as relference.

Thomas (s CoOlt

Dayton Amt Instlitute

Forrest and Riverview Avenues
Dayton, Chio

Harry G. Gulllaume
State College of Jowa
Cedar Falls, Iowa
Jomea Qs Mahoney
Franklin Hall .
Cornell Universigs
Ithaca, New York

flncerely,

George Morrison




Georss Morrison
445 East ‘i:Lh Ttreat
New York 9, New York

William A. Schrag, Dean

Community College and Techinleal Institute
Temple Unlvers 31ty

18:’9 N« Broad Sts

Philadelphia, Pa,

February 11, 1963

Dear Drs Schrag,

Enclesed 1is my Curriculum Vitae which I am forward-
ing to you aes a pnrt of my inqulry about cpenings in
the Art Cepartment faculty at your college next C“t mier

or this summer,

Ingofar as reproductlions of my work are cor
will be happy to send color slides and black
phiotogreavhs covering & span of my work,

I trust the Curriculum Vitee ls selfeexplanatorys
addition, however, I would add here the names and
addresses of persone to be used as reference.

Thomas Ce Colt

Dayton Art Instltute
Forrest and Rlverview Avenues
Dayton, Ohlo

Horry G. Guillaume
Btate C011963 oi iowa
Cedur Falls; Iowa
dJames O

:rarklln Hall

Corneil Unl LVGI"S ity
Ithaca, New York

Sincerely,

George YMorrison

Enclosure




York

Y |

1, Hesd
Archltecture
Architecturs Bullding
Universlity of Minnesolsa
Minneepolis 14, Minnesota

Bp8ox

=

Daar Mr. R

Enclosed 1s ny Currliculum Vitae whi
ing to you as a part of my inqulry ai
the 2rt Department faculty at your col
September or this yming su

L]

sofa

Enclosure




penx

a1na

Y LTS
L ur-].’

At n
I'uid

Curriculum Vitze whi

o art ~
“ Ak Il

- b e oy 4
AL

ny
faculty

P g
LNGULIy

at your cocl]

summer .

reproductions
to send col

[¥3 9
S el e g
covaring o

apny

I trust the
addition,
gddrossen

-

L

y rt Institute
yrrogt and Riverview

Harry G. Guillaune
State Colless of Iows
Cedar TOWE

Comell
Ithaoca, New

Universily

York

e
ok O

' Wy Work concerned,

%
A v 'ﬁ:‘h..

- B | oy 4+ vy
ot = L LN LY 8

the names and
raference.

Avenues

Sincerely,

glides and bPlack and wh

-

&

ite

-
41




George Morrison
445 Rest Sixth Ste

G

New York 9, New York

» 1 ¥y Man
f"mt

ate Universlty of New X¢
Stoney Brook, New York February 14, 1963

Dear Alan,

Enclesed 1g my resume which I am forwarding to you as
& part of my inguiry about openlngs in the Art Departe
ment facultiy at your college next September or ihis
coming summers

I understand that you are forminz a new Art Department,
and, am interested because I ap yrecinte very much the
attitude of your work whlck I have observed and admired;
alsoy; I think that you ﬁ?H be Interested in a o

of my own attitude and experience,s, I have

success in beginning and advanced drawling

seeing "newer" images and conceptlionss

the under-graduntes I hove taught, at the

colleges and universitieg are too bound by the literel
idea and are badly in need of good drawing instruction
Insofar as reproductions of my work are concerned, 1
will be happy to send color slides and black and whilte
photographs covering a span of my works Also, I can
send names and addresses of persons to be used as
references,

Thank you are your conslderatlions With best regards,

Sincerely yours,

Enclosure




Gecrge Morrisen
445 Bast Sixth ot.
New York 9, New York

Herbert Woodward, De=n

Newark College of Arts and Sclences
Rutgere Univeraity

Newark 2, New Jersy

Jeay Irs Woodward,

gnclosed 1s my Curriculum Vitae which
ing to you as a part of my lnouiry abou
the Art Devartment faculty at your coll
ember or this coming summers

Insofar as reproductione of my work are concerned, I
wlll be happy to send color slides and black and white
photographs covering a span of my works

I trust the Currioculum Vitse ig self-expl=natorv. In

addition, however, I would add here the names snd

addresses of persons to be used as reference.

Thoman Ce Colt

Dayton Art Inetiltute

Forreet and Riverview Avenues
Dayton, Ohilo

Harry Ge Gulllaume
otate College of Towa
Ceday Falls, JIowa

anes O. Mahoney
Frankllin Hall

Cornell Unlversity
Ithaca, Hew York

dincerely,

Morrison




gecrge Morrison
445 Wagt 8ixth St
New York 9, New York

deorge Zoretich

Department of Art

Penn 8tate Universlty

State Collesge, Pa. February 13, 1953

Dear Mr. Zoretich:
Enclosed 1ls my Curriculum Vitae which I am forward-

ing to you in addition to the recume sent on January 18,
in regarde t¢ & poasible opening in your departnent

his summer for an instructor in painting and/or draw-
ing, and alsc as an inquiry for next September,

I trust you will find the Curriculum Vitae more com-
plete., Thank you for your consideration,

Sincerely yours,

George Morrison

Inclosure




George Morrison
445 East Sixth Street
New York 9, New York

Re We Lee, Chalirman

Department of Art and Architecture

Princeton University

Princeton, New Jersey February 15, 1963

Dear Mr. lLee:

Encloeged is my Curriculum Vitse which I am forward-
ing to you as a parpt of my inguiry about openings 1n
the Art Department faculty at your college next
Septembey or this coming summer,

Insofar as reproductions of my work are concerned, I
will be happy to send color slides and black and white
photographs covering a span of my work.

I trust the Curriculum Vitae is self-explanatory. In
addition, however, I would add here the names and
addresses of persons to be used as references,

Thomas C. Colt

Dayton Art Institute

Forreet and Riverview Avenues
Dayton, Ohlo

Harry G, Guillaume
State College of Iowa
Cedar Falls, Iowa
James O, Mahoney
Franklin Hall

Cornell Unilversity
Ithaca, New York

Sincerely,

George Morrison

Enclosure




George Morrison
445 East Sixth St.
New York 9, New York

Norman B. Boothby, Dean
8chool of the Art Institute of Chicageo
Michigan Avenue at Adams Street
Chicago, Illinois
February 15, 1963
Dear Dean Boothby:

Enclosed is my Curriculum Vitae which I am forward-
ing to you as a part of my inqulry about openinge in
your faculty next September or this coming summer,

Insofar as reproductions of my work are concerned, I
will be happy to send color slides and black and white
photographs covering a span of my work,

I trust the Curriculum Vitse 1s self-éﬁplanatory. In
addition, hawever, I would add here the names and
addresses of persons to be used ag references.

Thomas Cs Colt

Dayton Art Institute

Forrest and Riverview Avenues,
Dayton, Ohio K

Harry G. Guillaume
State College of Iowa
Cedar Falls, Iowa

James 0., Mahoney
Franklin Hall
Cornell Hniversity
Ithaca, New York

Sincerely yours,

George Morrison

Enclosure




George Morrison
445 mEast Sixth St.
New York 9, New York

School of The Art Institute of Chicago
Mich
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George Morrison
445 Tast Sixth St
New York 9, New York

George Be Downing, Chalrmen
Department of Art

Brown University
Providence, Fhode Island

Deay Mre. Dowvnling,

.

Enclosed 1le my Curriculum Vitae which I am forward-
ing to you as a part of my incuiry about orenings in

the Art Department faculty at your collesze next
September or thls coming summer,

Insofar as repro@ucticns of my work are H*wrorna-
will be happy to send color eildes and black and
photograohs covering & span of my works.

I trust the Curriculum Vitee is self-ex Jlanatory s
addition, however, I would add here the names and
addresses of persone to be uced as references,

Thomas Cs Colt
Dayton Art Instlitute

Forrest and Riverview Avenues
Dayton, Chlo

Harry Gs Gulllsume

8tate College of Iowa

Cedar Falls, Iowa

ames 04 Mahoney
Franklin Hell
Cornell University
Ithaca,; Now York

Inclosure




George Korrison
445 Test S8ixth St.
New .rziﬂt Qs New York

Dear G1l,

It has been gulte a long time since
presume that you no longer go 4o the
mlile I was at Cornell ?q"
come 1n contacdt with esome young npeonle,

gay, talented students fr;u ‘the School of

I am ln the process of writing to what I think, good
schools here 1ln the east in regards to a more permanent
position as instructor of painting, drawving, or both.

I would appreciate your consideration for any nossible
opening in your school this coming summer or fall; or
suggestions of any ovenlngs elsewhere that you might
have heard about in your art contacts in mgeneral.

Insofar as reproductions o work are concerned, I
will be haopy to send aolor 1ides and black and white

LH)“I

et ¥

graphs covering a span of my vorks

Encloged 1s s complete and recent resume, I trus

is self-explanatox in addition, howaver, I am "ﬁd-
Ing here the nam end addresses that may be used as
references.,

. o o F
LQEED - Q

Dayton irt Institute
Forrest and Rivserview Avenues
Dayton, Onlo

T

Hf b ,51‘
state
Cedar

James O Mshoney
Franklin Hsll
Cornell University
Ithaca, New York

Sincerely yours,

George Morrlison
cloaure




George Morrison
445 East Sixth Ste.
New York 9, New York

Jules Heller, Head

Department of Fine Arts

University of Southern California

University Park

Los Angeles, California February 15, 1963

Dear Mr. Heller:

Enclosed 1s my Curriculum Vitae which I am forwvarding
to you as a part of my inquiry about openings in the
Art Department faculty at your colleﬁg next September
or this coming summer, |

Insofar as reproductions of my work are concerned, I
will be happy to send color slides and black and white
photogravhs covering a span of my works.

I trust the Curriculum Vitaze ig self-explanat@g§1 In
aha

addition, however, I would add here the names
addresses of persons to be used as references,

Thomas C, Colt

Dayton Art Institute

Forrest and Riverview Avenues
Dayton, Ohilo

Harry G. Guillaume
State College of Iowa
Cedar Falls, Iowa
James Q. Mahoney
Franklin Hall

Cornell University
Ithaca, New York

Sincerely yours,

George Morrison

Enclosure




George Morrison
445 East Sixth St.
445




Hazel Belvo Morrison
12 Cole Farm Court
Providence, R. I,

Constance E. Smith

The Radcliffe Institute for Independent Study
78 Mount Auburn Street

Cambridge 38, Mass,

October 1, 1963

Dear Miss Smith,

Would you please send to me an aprlication form for
the Radcliffe Grant for Independent Study? I am an
artist and should like to make an application this
year.,

Thank you for your attention.

Sincerely,

Hazel Belvo Morrison




THE PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY

106 TEMPORARY BUILDING
UNIVERSITY PARK, PENNSYLVANIA

Conege of Arts and Architecture
Art Department

July 30, 1963

New Xork Telephone Company
P.0O. Box 240, Madison Square Station
New York, 10, New York

Dear Sips:

On June 16, 1963, you issued us a bill for telephone
number OR 3-7643. Immedlately I wrote to you asking

you to investigate the mistake on the charge for a

call made on May 30 to: 513 T46-8146, You d1d not
acknowledge my letter, nor d4id you make any investigation
or explanation.

On July 16, 1963, a final bill wag issued for this number
and still the charge for this call in question was in-
cluded with no explanation. If the reason for this
neglect is because we have dlscontinued our services, I
assure you that we will soon be rdturning to the cigpy

and again be your customer. Will you please notify the
proper person to make the necessary investigatlon so that
we may resolve the matter as qulckly as possible.

I will awaity your replye.

Sincerely yours,

Mrs. George Morrison
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George Morrison
445 Rast Sixth Street
New York 9, New York

Chairman of Art Facultly
Art Department

Sarah Lawrence
Bronxville, New York

Dear Cheirman:

Encloeed 18 my Curriculum Vitae wh
to you as a part of my inquiry abo
Art Department faculty at your ccllege next Septembe

eamning summer
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O« Mahoney,

ment of Art,
University
Jew York

B« Bryan, Director
Atlanta Art Association
1280 Peachtirse Street,
Atlanta 9, Georgla

gincerely,




George Morrison
445 Bast Sixth Street
New York 9, New York

Robert M, Walker, Chairman

Fine Arte Department

Swarthmore College

Swarthmore, Pennsylvenle February 23, 1963
Dear Mr., Walkepr,
Encloged is my Curriculum Vitae which I am forwarding
to you as a part of my inquiry about openings in the
A Department faculty at your college next September
or this coming summer,

Insofar as reproductions of my work are concerned, I
will be happy to send color slides and black and white
photographs covering a span of my work.

I trust the Curriculum Vitae is self-explanatory.
addition, however, I w 1 add here the mames and
resses of persons to be ed as referdhces.

Thomas Ce Colt
Dayton Art Institute
Ferrest and Rlverview Avenues

Payton, Ohlo

Harry G. Guillaume
State College of Iowa
Ceday Falls, Iowa

ames O« Mahoney
Franklin Hall
Cornell University
Ithaca, New York

Enclosure




George Morrison
445 Zast Eixth St.
New York 9, New York

Ernest Thorne Thompson,
Department of Fine Arts
College of New Rochelle
New Rochells, New York February 23, 1963

Dear Mre. Thompson,

Enclosed 18 my Curriculum Vitae which I am forwarding
to you as a part of my ingulry about openings in the
Art Department faculty at your college next September
or this cominz summer,

Insofar as preproductions of my work are concerned, I
will be happy to send color slides and black and white
photographs covering a epan of my work.

I trust the Curriculum Vitse 1s self-explanatory. In
addition, however, I would add here the names and
addresses of persons to be used as references.

Thomas Ce Colt
Dayton Art Institute

Forrest and Riverview Avenues
Dayton, Ohio

Franklin Ha
Cornell University
Ithaca, New York

Slncerely,

Geaorge Morrison

Enclosure
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